Brown Public Library Board of Trustees

Meeting Agenda for May 25, 2021

5:00 pm
Agenda Item Action Presiding
Call to Order Maryann B.
Approval of Agenda Maryann B.
Minutes of Previous Mtg Vote Tossy G.
Treasurer’s Report Vote John
Librarian Report Sherri

Old Business

Rebecca’s Class

Mask Mandate and reopening

Sealing Gazebo and New Furnace

Update from Furniture Committee

Results of Energy Audit for Library

Changing from Trans-Video for new Webpage
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New Business

. Other Business
. Cleaning of Air Conditioner

. Committee list fill in

. Labor Day Book Sale
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4. Update of working calendar
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6. Review of Tech Plan and 5 year Long Range Plan
7.

Safety Regulations.

Public Comment
Executive Session
Adjourn Maryann B.

Time

5:00
5:01
5:02
5:04
5:15

5:30

5:40

5:44.
5:47
6:00



